Groove Gages | Page 61Large Diameter Gages | Page 61
845-454-3111 | 800-549-4243 LDVA - ID/OD ADJUSTABLE DIAMETER AND DEPTH
The LDVA is similar to the LDA series gage, except that it offers adjustment in the vertical axis to accommodate depths up to 5".
*Note: Gage pictured below is an
LDVA-18-SP-025 with steel pin contacts and
optional high amplification dial indicator
part #2I100-025
See page 70 for SMVA
series companion
setmasters
●Standard with part # 2DM125-05 .0005" graduation dial indicator
●5" vertical adjustment on rests allows frame clearance from 1.25" min. to 5.87" max
●5" vertical adjustment on gage heads
LDRA SERIES - ID/OD ADJUSTABLE RAIL FRAME
●Sturdy .375" diameter twin rail frame
●0-2" vertical adjustment on heads
●To order the LDRA Series, specify contact point
●Standard LDRA frame clearance is .75"
●Optional compact gaging head available
•Compact head requires .875” clearance
The LDRA gage uses twin parallel rails for a versatile and economical adjustable frame. End blocks and rest blocks act as reinforcing braces to the rail system once
locked in their appropriate gaging positions.
SMRA 4-12 is the companion
setmaster.  See page 70.
PART #
INCH
METRIC
(mm)
STEEL PIN
CARBIDE
BALL
STEEL SHOVEL
CARBIDE
SHOVEL
EXTENDED CARBIDE
SHOVEL
CARBON
FIBER
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES CF
LDRA-4-12 4 to 12 100 to 300 LDRA-4-12-SP LDRA-4-12-CB LDRA-4-12-SS LDRA-4-12-CS LDRA-4-12-ES LDRA-4-12-CF
PART #
INCH
METRIC
(mm)
STEEL PIN
CARBIDE
BALL
STEEL
SHOVEL
CARBIDE
SHOVEL
EXTENDED CARBIDE
SHOVEL
CARBON FIBER
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES CF
LDVA-12 6 to 12 150 to 300 LDVA-12-SP LDVA-12-CB LDVA-12-SS LDVA-12-CS LDVA-12-ES LDVA-12-XX-CF
LDVA-18 12 to 18 301 to 460 LDVA-18-SP LDVA-18-CB LDVA-18-SS LDVA-18-CS LDVA-18-ES LDVA-18-XX-CF
LDVA-24 18 to 24 461 to 610 LDVA-24-SP LDVA-24-CB LDVA-24-SS LDVA-24-CS LDVA-24-ES LDVA-24-XX-CF
LDVA-30 24 to 30 611 to 760 LDVA-30-SP LDVA-30-CB LDVA-30-SS LDVA-30-CS LDVA-30-ES LDVA-30-XX-CF
LDVA-36 30 to 36 761 to 915 LDVA-36-SP LDVA-36-CB LDVA-36-SS LDVA-36-CS LDVA-36-ES LDVA-36-XX-CF
LDVA-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070 LDVA-42-SP LDVA-42-CB LDVA-42-SS LDVA-42-CS LDVA-42-ES LDVA-42-XX-CF
LDVA-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220 LDVA-48-SP LDVA-48-CB LDVA-48-SS LDVA-48-CS LDVA-48-ES LDVA-48-XX-CF
LDVA-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370 LDVA-54-SP LDVA-54-CB LDVA-54-SS LDVA-54-CS LDVA-54-ES LDVA-54-XX-CF
LDVA-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525 LDVA-60-SP LDVA-60-CB LDVA-60-SS LDVA-60-CS LDVA-60-ES LDVA-60-XX-CF
.1875" dia. .1875" dia. ball .156" offset .281" offset
.1875" dia. .1875" dia. ball .156" offset .281" offset
Available in Carbon Fiber
LDRA-CF with optional
compact gaging heads